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Tasseaux rabotés sapin du Nord

Tous nos modeéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
M00354 005525
M00355 005527
M00356 005529
M00357 005546
M00360 005568
M00337 005451
M00341 005460
M00345 0054660

Di

m.

22x30 mm

22 x40 mm

22 x50 mm

28 x70 mm

45 x70 mm

10 x 20 mm

14 x 30 mm

18 x 40 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Origine : France

Larg.

30 mm

40 mm

50 mm

70 mm

70 mm

20 mm

30 mm

40 mm

Long.

2,4m

2,4m

2,4m

2,4m

2,4m

2m

Epais.

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

28 mm

45 mm

10 mm

14 mm

18 mm

Prix

9,81€ HT

N719€HT

14,46€ HT

25,60€ HT

34,60€ HT

3,90€ HT

7,45€HT

1M41€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

SOTRINBO/S

Prix catalogue
A partir de

3,90€ HT

ElH R

=5

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202Z/80/¢T : 8rea
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